l indab | smart tools
Lindab 1
General information and theory 2
Safe 3
Silencers 4
Dampers & Measure units 5
Fire dampers & Smoke
evacuation 6

• Click pliers kit – to support the click pliers.
These tools, if wanted, have to be ordered separately.
Ordering example
SRCS2 3000
Product
Length
In order to ...
cut a duct cut a duct and
cut the needle
cut a duct and
cut the needle and
make Click notches
you need ...
SR Cutter SR Cutter SR Cutter
+ + +
Shears Shears Shears
+ +
Needle cut pliers Needle cut pliers
+
Click pliers
+
Click pliers kit
SRCS2
620 We reserve the right to make changes without prior notice
air duct systems | smart tools
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
Shears CSS
Description
Shears to cut circular ducts of sheet metal thickness up to
0,9 mm.
The shears is also suitable for general sheet metal cutting,
e.g. holes for take-offs, since it is easy to detach the shears
from the bench and it is equipped with jaws for radius cuts.
The cutter comes in four types adapted to the different elec-
trical standards in different countries:
Spare parts are available.
Technical data
Model 3514-7R
Power 500 W
Stroke frequency 2400 1/min
Weight 2,2 kg
Type Country Voltage
V
Frequency
[Hz]
EU Most European 230 50
CH Switzerland 230 50
UK United Kingdom 110 50
US United States of
America
110 60
Ordering example
CSS EU
Product
Type